
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M65 (landing pit A)
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Daegu, KOR 17-03-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.48

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-24  09:00:01

End: 19-03-24  10:15:00

1 3825 Adrian NEAGU M65  5.34     Romania

2 1806 Eckhard KUNIGKEIT M65  5.12     Germany

3 3637 Jan TOMCZAK M65  4.91     Poland

4 2621 Juris LEBEDOKS M65  4.74     Latvia

5 3956 Sture HOLMBERG M65  4.70     Sweden

6 3296 Sylwester LORENZ M65  4.65     Poland

7 923 Jouko NIKULA M65  4.52     Finland

8 1831 Gerd LIPINSKI M65  4.34     Germany

9 3549 Piotr SOBIERAJSKI M65  3.97     Poland

10 1493 Rashpal SINGH M65  3.95     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 38 Joseph BEGLEY M65  3.94     Australia

12 3726 Janusz WYSOCKI M65  3.69     Poland

13 924 Pertti NOUSIAINEN M65  3.61     Finland

14 3880 Pino PILOTTO M65  3.53     Switzerland

15 325 GÓMEZ Luis Sebastián HURTADO M65  3.36     Chile

16 1336 Steven HARGER M65  3.30     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3002 Slawomir DRAG M65 NM     Poland

3439 Julian PELKA M65 DNS     Poland

1771 Gotthold KNECHT M65 DNS     Germany
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I II III IV V VI

5.22 5.28 5.33 5.34 5.31 xAdrian NEAGU

4.71 4.64 5.12 4.68 - 4.99Eckhard KUNIGKEIT

4.46 4.58 4.60 4.91 4.81 4.87Jan TOMCZAK

4.54 4.61 4.66 4.74 4.72 4.27Juris LEBEDOKS

4.70 4.40 4.61 4.61 4.59 xSture HOLMBERG

4.52 4.62 4.51 4.65 4.45 4.65Sylwester LORENZ

4.27 2.73 x 4.51 4.52 4.41Jouko NIKULA

x 4.07 4.29 4.32 4.26 4.34Gerd LIPINSKI

3.97 x 3.88Piotr SOBIERAJSKI

3.72 3.95 3.88Rashpal SINGH

3.85 3.82 3.94Joseph BEGLEY

3.69 3.65 3.61Janusz WYSOCKI

3.51 3.44 3.61Pertti NOUSIAINEN

3.40 3.32 3.53Pino PILOTTO

x x 3.36GÓMEZ Luis Sebastián HURTA

3.30 3.04 3.21Steven HARGER

Julian PELKA

Gotthold KNECHT

x x xSlawomir DRAG
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